ECHO TV

Emergency and Community Health Qutreach

Do you know where you can get life-saving
information to protect yourself? Your family?

ECHO TV brings you important health and safety messages.

Broadcast in six languages—-Hmong, Khmer,
Lao, Spanish, Somali and Vietnamese.
Open- capt1oned in Enghsh

Watch E CH o TVeach mor i

JANUARY-JUNE 200?
Watch ECHO TV Each Month (6

- TOPICS
f Diabetes Prevention and Sunday, January 21 Sunday, January 28
:, Control Spanish 8:00-Hmong 8:20-Somali 8:40 Vietnamese 8:00-Lao 8:20-Cambodian 8:40
: Family Emergency Sunday, February 18 | - Sunday, February 25 , :
Preparedness Plans Spanish 8:00-Hmong 8:20-Somali 8:40 Vietnamese 8:00-Lao 8: 20—Cambodlan 8:40
Government and You in Sunday, March 25 Sunday, March 25
Emergencies Spanish 8:00-Hmong 8:20-Somali 8:40 Vietnamese 9:00-Lao 9:20-Cambodian 9:40
] Sunday, April 22 Sunday, April 29 ,
Severe Weather Warnings Spanish 8:00-Hmong 8:20-Somali 8:40 Vietnamese 8:00-Lao 8:20~Cambodian 8:40 -
. Sunday, May 20 Sunday, May 27
Child Safety Seats Spanish 8:00-Hmong 8:20—Somali 8:40 Vietnamese 8:00-Lao 8:20-Cambodian 8:40
W , . Sunday, June 17 ' | Sunday, June 24 o ‘
est Nile and Lyme Disease Spanish 8:00-Hmong 8: 20-Somali 8:40 Vietnamese 8:00-Lao 8:20-Cambodian 8:40.

Above shows ‘rebr'oadcaSt the last two Saturdays




